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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022
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June
K 05-06-2021 Saturday
07-06-2021 Monday
K 09-06-2021 Wednesday
K 16-06-2021 Wednesday
19-06-2021 Saturday
K July
\I i ; 12-07-2021 Monday
13-07-2021 Tuesday
K 13-07-2021 Tuesday
26-07-2021 Monday
K 28-07-2021 Wednesday
K August
K 08-07-2021 Sunday °
02-08-2021 }
K 13-08-2021
02-08-2021
K 11-08-2021}
15-08-2021 Sunday
16-08-2021
17-08-2021 }
18-08-2021
K 30-08-2021 }
18-08-2021 Wednesday
K 19-08-2021  Thursday
30-08-2021 Monday
K 31-08-2021 Monday
September
w 20-08-2021
10-09-2021 }
K 31-08-2021
15-09-2021 }
K 13-09-2021 Monday
K 15-09-2021 Wednesday
20-09-2021 Monday

World Environment Day
Virtual Class begins after summer holidays

Online Painting & Pencil Drawing Competition - Save our

Environment — Eco Club
Plus One Class begins

National Reading Day — Reading Competition - Literary Club

Online Poster making competition - World Population day

Abhaya House

Paper bag making competition — Paper Bag Day

Watch and Win Contest - Science Club

Greeting Card making Competition -National Parents Day

Amrutha House

World Conservation Day —Bottle Art Competition for class

I-V Asoka House

Public Holiday — Karkidakavavu
Periodic Test | for classes |-X

First Mid Term Examination for XI & Xl

Live Streaming program - Independence Day Celebration
ONANIRAVU 2021 — Online Competitions related Onam

and Onam Celebrations — Result on Youtube
Art integrated project-classes IX and X

Onam Holiday begins
Holiday — Bakrid

Public Holiday - Sreekrishnajayanthi
Virtual-class begins after Onam Holidays

Art integrated project-classes VI-VIII

Art integrated project classes Class | to V

HPE-SEWA based activities for classes IX to X

Feast of Our Lady of Sorrows
HPE-SEWA based activities for classes Xl to XlI
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21-09-2021 Tuesday
27-09-2021 } Monday

01-10-2021 J Friday
27-09-2021  Monday
October

02-10-2021 Saturday
11-10-2021 Monday
30-10-2021 }
11-10-2021 Monday
27-10-2021 }
15-10-2021 Friday
19-10-2021 Tuesday
25—10-2021}
29-10-2021

30-10-2021 Saturday

November
01-11-2021 Monday
09-11-2021 Tuesday
15-11-2021 Monday
16-11-2021

23-11-2021 }

December
01-12-2021 Wednesday

09-12-2021 Thursday
14-12-2021 Tuesday
22-12-2021 Wednesday
23-12-2021 Thursday
02-01-2022 }

January

03-01-2022 Monday
05-01-2022 Wednesday
15-01-2022 Saturday
26-01-2022 Wednesday

February

March

21-03-2022 Monday
31-03-2022 Wednesday
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Board Exam for Classes X and XlI
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Public Holiday — Sree Narayana Samathi
Periodic Test 2 - Classes | - X

HPE -SEWA based activities for classes XI to Xli

Gandhi jayanthi — Virtual celebration
First Term Examination Class | — X — Online

First Term Examination — Class X! & XII - Online

Vijayadhashami Holiday
Holiday - Nabhidhinam
Games related activities for classes | to V-Online

Games related activities for classes VI-X

Kerala Piravi Celebration —SS . Club
Breathtaking art with Maths - Maths Club
Virtual Celebration of Children’s Day

Periodic Test - 3 Class X

Model Exam —1 Class X and XII
Periodic Test — Class | to IX

Second Mid Term Exam for Class X!
Model Practical Exam for Class XII
Christmas Celebration

Christmas Holiday

Classes begin after Christmas Holiday
Pre Board Exam for Classes X and XII
Board Practical Exam — Class Xl|
Republic day

Term 2 Exam — Class | — IX
Final Exam — Class XI
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